Salad

Baked Ziti
Eggplant Parm
Pasta a la Vodka
Meatballs

Lasagna

Chicken Parm (12/30 pieces)
Chicken Francese (12/30 pieces)
Chicken Marsala (12/30 pieces)
Fried Wings (50/100 pieces)
Baked Wings (50/100 pieces)

CATERING MENU

Half Tray

$30.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00

Full Tray

$60.00

$80.00

$100.00
$120.00
$120.00
$100.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$100.00
$110.00



