CATERING MENU

	Half Tray	Full Tray
Salad	\$30.00	\$60.00
Baked Ziti	\$35.00	\$80.00
Eggplant Parm	\$50.00	\$100.00
Pasta a la Vodka	\$50.00	\$120.00
Meatballs	\$50.00	\$120.00
Lasagna	\$45.00	\$100.00
Chicken Parm (12/30 pieces)	\$50.00	\$120.00
Chicken Francese (12/30 pieces)	\$50.00	\$120.00
Chicken Marsala (12/30 pieces)	\$50.00	\$120.00
Fried Wings (50/100 pieces)	\$50.00	\$100.00
Baked Wings (50/100 pieces)	\$60.00	\$110.00